)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 27,2024, 07:09:18 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

S 0228 General Bill, By Campbell
Similar (H 3370)
Summary: DHEC

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-1-60 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO APPEALS FROM A DEPARTMENT
DECISION GIVING RISE TO A CONTESTED CASE; TO REMOVE THE BOARD OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL FROM CHALLENGES TO STAFF DECISIONS AND TO
PROVIDE THAT CHALLENGES TO STAFF DECISIONS ARE FILED WITH THE SOUTH CAROLINA ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
COURT; AND TO REPEAL REGULATION 61-72.

12/10/14
12/10/14
01/13/15
01/13/15
03/10/15
03/11/15
05/31/16

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 142)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 142)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 17)
Scrivener's error corrected

Recommitted to Committee on Medical Affairs

Page 1 of 1



