South Carolina Legislature

April 27, 2024, 07:09:18 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

S 0228 General Bill, By Campbell

Similar (H 3370) Summary: DHEC

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-1-60 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO APPEALS FROM A DEPARTMENT DECISION GIVING RISE TO A CONTESTED CASE; TO REMOVE THE BOARD OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL FROM CHALLENGES TO STAFF DECISIONS AND TO PROVIDE THAT CHALLENGES TO STAFF DECISIONS ARE FILED WITH THE SOUTH CAROLINA ADMINISTRATIVE LAW COURT; AND TO REPEAL REGULATION 61-72.

12/10/14	Senate	Prefiled
12/10/14	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/13/15	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 142)
01/13/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 142)
03/10/15	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 17)
03/11/15		Scrivener's error corrected
05/31/16	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Medical Affairs